ARRIVAL
DATE

1/24/2018
1/28/2018

2/5/2018

2/6/2018

2/22/2018

2/27/2018
3/2/2018

3/7/2018

3/9/2018
3/14/2018

3/16/2018

3/17/2018

4/5/2018

4/8/2018

4/16/2018
4/16/2018

4/22/2018

4/23/2018

4/30/2018

DEPARTURE
DATE

2/2/2018
2/2/2018

2/13/2018

2/10/2018

2/28/2018

3/3/2018
3/8/2018

3/12/2018

3/20/2018
3/21/2018

3/25/2018

3/24/2018

4/13/2018

4/15/2018

4/24/2018
4/21/2018

4/29/2018

4/28/2018

5/7/2018

ACCOUNT

Society of Thoracic Surgeons
Pet Industry Distributors Association (PIDA)

Dent Wizard
Accurate Image Marketing
Forbo Siegling

National Tax Lien Association
Citigroup Inc.

Kautter Wenhold Management Group, Inc. (KMG)

United States Institute for Theatre Technology, Inc
Modular Building Institute

International Association for Dental Research
National Association Of Real Estate Investment
Trusts

American Moving and Storage Association - AMSA
National Association of School Music Dealers
(NASMD)

Cruise Lines International Association, Inc. (CLIA)
Card Services for Credit Unions

The National Association For Law Placement -
NALP

The National Association For Law Placement -
NALP

National Fire Sprinkler Association

MEETING NAME

2018 Annual Meeting & Exhibition
Pet Industry Leadership Conference 2018

2018 Dent Wizard Management Conference225
Technology Tools for Today Conference / Virtual
Office News National Meeting 2018

Forbo Siegling Annual Sales Conference - 2018
National Tax Lien Association 2018 Annual
Meeting

Citigroup 2018

Florida Association of Nurse Anesthetists Sand &

Surf Anesthesia Symposium

USITT 2018 Annual Conference & Stage Expo
MBI 2018 World of Modular

AADR 2018 Annual Meeting

NAREIT 2018 Law & Accounting Conference
AMSA 2018 Annual Education Conference & Expo
NASMD 2018 Annual Meeting

Cruise360 2018 - CLIA
Card Services for Credit Unions 2018 Annual

NALP 2018 Annual Education Meeting
NALP 2018 Annual Education Meeting overflow

Literacy Research Association Annual Conference

NUMBER OF
ATTENDEES

2500
350

225

150

75

350
700

400

5000
400

3000

800

600

300

2500
325

1000

100

300

CONVENTION
CENTER USE

Y



ARRIVAL
DATE

4/30/2018
5/25/2018

5/30/2018
6/10/2018

6/12/2018
6/17/2018

6/22/2018
6/22/2018
7/8/2018

7/9/2018

7/13/2018

7/25/2018
7/31/2018
8/3/2018
8/5/2018

8/7/2018
8/12/2018

8/19/2018
9/22/2018
10/10/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018

DEPARTURE
DATE

5/10/2018
6/2/2018

6/3/2018
6/16/2018

6/25/2018
6/24/2018

7/1/2018
6/27/2018
7/12/2018

7/15/2018

7/21/2018

8/4/2018
8/7/2018
8/10/2018
8/13/2018

8/12/2018
8/23/2018

8/25/2018
9/27/2018
10/19/2018
10/25/2018
10/21/2018

ACCOUNT

International Union of Operating Engineers
American Physical Society - APS

Ancient Egyptian Arabic Order Nobles Mystic
Shrine of North and South America-AEAONMS,
Inc.

U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops

National Speech & Debate Association (NSDA)
Florida Association of Code Enforcement
Seventh-Day Adventist Church -World
Headquarters

Cheney Brothers, Inc.

Dining Out for Life International Association

Florida Society of Association Executives - FSAE

Florida Health Care Association
NATIONAL ORGANIZATION OF BLACK LAW
ENFORCEMENT EXECUTIVES-NOBLE

Team National

American Nuclear Society

Southeastern Association of Law Schools

FLORIDA LEAGUE OF CITIES
General Services

Florida Assisted Living Federation of America
COMMON

Prometheus Global Media

Sensus

American Express Meetings & Events

MEETING NAME

Annual Meeting
APS-DAMOP 2018 Annual

Desert Conference/Gala Day 2018
2018 Spring Meeting

National Speech & Debate Tournament 2018
Florida Association of Code Enforcement
2018 PSI 16th International Conference on
Philanthropy and Leadership Symposium
Cheney Brothers - 2018

2018 Dining Out for Life International v1
Florida Society of Association Executives 2018
Annual Conference

Florida Health Care Association 2018 Annual
Conference

2018 Annual Training Conference & Exhibition
2018 Team National Convention

ANS Working Utility Conference 2018

SEALS 2018 Annual Conference

Florida League of Cities Annual Conference 2018
62nd Florida State Convention

Florida Assisted Living Federation of America
Annual Conference

Fall 2018

ShowEast 2018

Sensus Reach 18 Conference

AET Super Day - FL

NUMBER OF
ATTENDEES

1000
1000

500
400

8000
325

200
2000
75

450

951

1000
2600
600
550

1200
2400

300
300
650
750
20

CONVENTION
CENTER USE



ARRIVAL
DATE

10/22/2018

11/26/2018
11/29/2018

12/4/2018

12/5/2018

DEPARTURE
DATE

10/29/2018

12/2/2018
12/8/2018

12/9/2018

12/16/2018

ACCOUNT
North American Society for Pediatric
Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition

(NASPGHAN)

Florida Public Defender Association
Consumer Specialty Products Association

American International Recruitment Council

American College of Neuropsychopharmacology

NUMBER OF
MEETING NAME

ATTENDEES
NASPGHAN 2018 Annual Meeting 1200
Florida Public Defender Association - 2018 Winter
Training Program 175
CSPA 2018 Annual Meeting 600
AIRC 2018 Annual Convention 350
ACNP Annual Conference 2018 1200

CONVENTION
CENTER USE



