ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	ACCOUNT	MEETING NAME	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	CONVENTION CENTER USE
1/24/2018	2/2/2018	Society of Thoracic Surgeons	2018 Annual Meeting & Exhibition	2500	Υ
1/28/2018	2/2/2018	Pet Industry Distributors Association (PIDA)	Pet Industry Leadership Conference 2018	350	
2/5/2018	2/13/2018	Dent Wizard	2018 Dent Wizard Management Conference225 Technology Tools for Today Conference / Virtual	225	
2/6/2018	2/10/2018	Accurate Image Marketing	Office News National Meeting 2018	150	
2/22/2018	2/28/2018	Forbo Siegling	Forbo Siegling Annual Sales Conference - 2018 National Tax Lien Association 2018 Annual	75	
2/27/2018	3/3/2018	National Tax Lien Association	Meeting	350	
3/2/2018	3/8/2018	Citigroup Inc.	Citigroup 2018	700	
			Florida Association of Nurse Anesthetists Sand &		
3/7/2018	3/12/2018	Kautter Wenhold Management Group, Inc. (KMG)	Surf Anesthesia Symposium	400	
3/9/2018	3/20/2018	United States Institute for Theatre Technology, Inc	USITT 2018 Annual Conference & Stage Expo	5000	Υ
3/14/2018	3/21/2018	Modular Building Institute	MBI 2018 World of Modular	400	
3/16/2018	3/25/2018	International Association for Dental Research National Association Of Real Estate Investment	AADR 2018 Annual Meeting	3000	Υ
3/17/2018	3/24/2018	Trusts	NAREIT 2018 Law & Accounting Conference	800	
4/5/2018	4/13/2018	American Moving and Storage Association - AMSA National Association of School Music Dealers	AMSA 2018 Annual Education Conference & Expo	600	Υ
4/8/2018	4/15/2018	(NASMD)	NASMD 2018 Annual Meeting	300	
4/16/2018	4/24/2018	Cruise Lines International Association, Inc. (CLIA)	Cruise360 2018 - CLIA	2500	Υ
4/16/2018	4/21/2018	Card Services for Credit Unions The National Association For Law Placement -	Card Services for Credit Unions 2018 Annual	325	
4/22/2018	4/29/2018	NALP The National Association For Law Placement -	NALP 2018 Annual Education Meeting	1000	
4/23/2018	4/28/2018	NALP	NALP 2018 Annual Education Meeting overflow	100	
4/30/2018	5/7/2018	National Fire Sprinkler Association	Literacy Research Association Annual Conference	300	

ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	ACCOUNT	MEETING NAME	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	CONVENTION CENTER USE
4/30/2018	5/10/2018	International Union of Operating Engineers	Annual Meeting	1000	
5/25/2018	6/2/2018	American Physical Society - APS Ancient Egyptian Arabic Order Nobles Mystic Shrine of North and South America-AEAONMS,	APS-DAMOP 2018 Annual	1000	Y
5/30/2018	6/3/2018	Inc.	Desert Conference/Gala Day 2018	500	
6/10/2018	6/16/2018	U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops	2018 Spring Meeting	400	
6/12/2018	6/25/2018	National Speech & Debate Association (NSDA)	National Speech & Debate Tournament 2018	8000	Υ
6/17/2018	6/24/2018	Florida Association of Code Enforcement Seventh-Day Adventist Church -World	Florida Association of Code Enforcement 2018 PSI 16th International Conference on	325	
6/22/2018	7/1/2018	Headquarters	Philanthropy and Leadership Symposium	200	
6/22/2018	6/27/2018	Cheney Brothers, Inc.	Cheney Brothers - 2018	2000	Υ
7/8/2018	7/12/2018	Dining Out for Life International Association	2018 Dining Out for Life International v1 Florida Society of Association Executives 2018	75	
7/9/2018	7/15/2018	Florida Society of Association Executives - FSAE	Annual Conference Florida Health Care Association 2018 Annual	450	
7/13/2018	7/21/2018	Florida Health Care Association NATIONAL ORGANIZATION OF BLACK LAW	Conference	951	
7/25/2018	8/4/2018	ENFORCEMENT EXECUTIVES-NOBLE	2018 Annual Training Conference & Exhibition	1000	
7/31/2018	8/7/2018	Team National	2018 Team National Convention	2600	Υ
8/3/2018	8/10/2018	American Nuclear Society	ANS Working Utility Conference 2018	600	
8/5/2018	8/13/2018	Southeastern Association of Law Schools	SEALS 2018 Annual Conference	550	
8/7/2018	8/12/2018	FLORIDA LEAGUE OF CITIES	Florida League of Cities Annual Conference 2018	1200	
8/12/2018	8/23/2018	General Services	62nd Florida State Convention Florida Assisted Living Federation of America	2400	
8/19/2018	8/25/2018	Florida Assisted Living Federation of America	Annual Conference	300	
9/22/2018	9/27/2018	COMMON	Fall 2018	300	
10/10/2018	10/19/2018	Prometheus Global Media	ShowEast 2018	650	
10/19/2018	10/25/2018	Sensus	Sensus Reach 18 Conference	750	
10/20/2018	10/21/2018	American Express Meetings & Events	AET Super Day - FL	20	

ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	ACCOUNT	MEETING NAME	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	CONVENTION CENTER USE
		North American Society for Pediatric			
		Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition			
10/22/2018	10/29/2018	(NASPGHAN)	NASPGHAN 2018 Annual Meeting	1200	
			Florida Public Defender Association - 2018 Winter		
11/26/2018	12/2/2018	Florida Public Defender Association	Training Program	175	
11/29/2018	12/8/2018	Consumer Specialty Products Association	CSPA 2018 Annual Meeting	600	
12/4/2018	12/9/2018	American International Recruitment Council	AIRC 2018 Annual Convention	350	
12/5/2018	12/16/2018	American College of Neuropsychopharmacology	ACNP Annual Conference 2018	1200	